Short Specification:
Application:
Features:
MODEL LUMENS
Louvers International 851 N. Church Court, Elmhurst, IL 60126 │ P: 630.333.1000 │ F: 800.568.8377 │ louversintl.com
All specifications subject to change without notice.
02/06/23
 PHX
 LED Frosted High Bay / Low Bay
Dimensions:
3 Point 5' Aircraft Cable Hanging Kit: LI-GL-PHX-60
Louvers International 851 N. Church Court, Elmhurst, IL 60126 │ P: 630.333.1000 │ F: 800.568.8377 │ louversintl.com
All specifications subject to change without notice.
02/06/23
 PHX
 LED Frosted High Bay / Low Bay
Photometrics:
Louvers International 851 N. Church Court, Elmhurst, IL 60126 │ P: 630.333.1000 │ F: 800.568.8377 │ louversintl.com
All specifications subject to change without notice.
02/06/23
 PHX
 LED Frosted High Bay / Low Bay
Photometrics:
Louvers International 851 N. Church Court, Elmhurst, IL 60126 │ P: 630.333.1000 │ F: 800.568.8377 │ louversintl.com
All specifications subject to change without notice.
02/06/23
 PHX
 LED Frosted High Bay / Low Bay
Ordering Information:
Indicates stock options
Lens Descriptions:
• FPC — White Polycarbonate
Cord & Plug Descriptions:
• 15B — 10' Black 5-15 Straight Blade Plug
• 15W  — 10' White 5-15 Straight Blade Plug
• 65B — 6' Black 5-15 Straight Blade Plug
• 65W  — 6' White 5-15 Straight Blade Plug
• 1L5B — 10' L5-15 Black 120V Twist Lock
• 1L5W — 10' L5-15 White 120V Twist Lock
• 1L6B — 10' L6-15 Black 250V Twist Lock
• 1L6W — 10' L6-15 White 250V Twist Lock
• 1L7B — 10' L7-15 Black 277V Twist Lock
• 1L7W — 10' L7-15 White 277V Twist Lock
• 1SB — 10' Standard Black 120/277V (No Plug)
• 1SW — 10' Standard White 120/277V (No Plug)
• 6FW — 6' Flexible Whip
• 6L5B — 6' L5-15 Black 120V Twist Lock
• 6L5W — 6' L5-15 White 120V Twist Lock
• 6L6B — 6' L6-15 Black 250V Twist Lock
• 6L6W — 6' L6-15 White 250V Twist Lock
• 6L7B — 6' L7-15 Black 277V Twist Lock
• 6L7W — 6' L7-15 White 277V Twist Lock
• 6LBWG — 6' Black, White and Green Leads (Standard with No Plug)
• 6SB — 6' Standard Black 120/277V (No Plug)
• 6SW — 6' Standard White 120/277V (No Plug)
Options Descriptions:
• OCC — Occupancy Sensor
• BLD — Bi-Level Dimming
• PHO — Photocell
* ¾" threaded hub is standard. Louvers Intl does not provide pendant.
RODUCT SERIES
Watts (Lumens; CCT)
VOLTAGE LENS
T E
INISH DIMMING MOUNT CORD
& LUG
S
PHX22-74-27K - 74W (8646.9 Lm; 2,700K)
PHX22-74-3K - 74W (9366.8 Lm; 3,000K)
PHX22-74-35K - 74W (9490 Lm; 3,500K)
PHX22-74-4K - 74W (9613 Lm; 4,000K)
PHX22-74-45K - 74W (9736 Lm; 4,500K)
PHX22-74-5K - 74W (9859 Lm; 5,000K)
PHX22-74-57K - 74W (9982 Lm; 5,700K)
PHX22-102-3K - 102W (12615 Lm; 3,000K)
PHX22-102-35K - 102W (12701 Lm; 3,500K)
PHX22-102-4K - 102W (12787 Lm; 4,000K)
PHX22-102-45K - 102W (12873 Lm; 4,500K)
PHX22-102-5K - 102W (15000 Lm; 5,000K)
PHX22-102-57K - 102W (13045 Lm; 5,700K)
PHX22-145-4K - 145W (17849 Lm; 4,000K)
PHX22-145-5K - 145W (18333 Lm; 5,000K)
PHX22-230-4K - 230W (28333 Lm; 4,000K)
PHX22-230-5K - 230W (28812 Lm; 5,000K)
U - 120-277V
H - 347-480V^
^ Available on
145W 4K and
5K and 230W
5K models
FPC C - Custom
W - White
D - (0 to 10V) ̂ ^
^^ Fixture is
dimmable,
but we need
to know if the
dimming will
be used so that
the wires can
be released
from the inside
of the fixture
H - Hook
Mount
P - Pendant*
++ LI-GL-PHX-60
can be ordered
separately++
15B
15W
65B
65W
1L5B
1L5W
1L6B
1L6W
1L7B
1L7W
1SB
1SW
6FW
6L5B
6L5W
6L6B
6L6W
6L7B
6L7W
6LBWG
6SB
6SW
[None]
BLD
OCC
PHO
Sample Part Number: PHX22-74-5K-U-FPC-W-D-P-6LBWG-OCC
Louvers International 851 N. Church Court, Elmhurst, IL 60126 │ P: 630.333.1000 │ F: 800.568.8377 │ louversintl.com
All specifications subject to change without notice.
02/06/23
 PHX
 LED Frosted High Bay / Low Bay